Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
SuS Oberaden (3020533)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Auf den Goldéackern 2A, 59192 Bergkamen
T 02306/8648 lutzigame@web.de

Sportwart/in
Veit, Marcel
T 01724167545 marcel@c-veit.de

Jugendwart/in

Scholz, Patricia
T 015752304384 Patriciascholz1509@yahoo.de
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Herren 50 4er 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Thomas Kampowski; T 02306850340; G 01704066919

m 01704066919

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wendler, Sven
Weber, Rainer
Schichler, Siegfried
Caspari, Stefan
Schiming, Ralf
Hajduk, Gregor
Kempkes, Axel
Hoebel, Stefan
Marciniak, Marco
Puschner, Thomas
Kampowski, Thomas
Suhr, Marcus
Aschhoff, Jurgen
14 Biere, Robin
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ID-Nr.

17400622
16604540
15701237
16404016
17100176
17002912
17100542
16655176
16852241
16754112
16903335
17163355
16401053
17202972

LK DR-Sen.
LK15,0
LK16,1
LK17,1
LK18,8
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK20,2
LK20,4
LK21,5
LK22,5
LK23,6
LK23,6
LK24,2
LK25,0
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